
Ocean Network Express (China) Ltd.Fuzhou Branch

2024 Mar. Vessel Schedule Export Last Updated at: 7-Feb.-2024

Ocean Network Express (China) Ltd.Fuzhou Branch

Address: Unit A,28th Floor, World Trade Plaza,

No.71 Wusi Road, Gulou District,Fuzhou, China 350001

Pls click here to submit your new booking & S/I through Ecommerce:

Pls click here to sutbmit your booking amendment through Fuzhou Penavico Website:

Pls click here for General Inquiry through Live Chat:

S/I amendment and late SI request:

Email: fj.ofs.exp@one-line.com

Tel. : +020 83635800

CP1

LOS ANGELES,CA

20 days

WK Vessel VOY Vessel Code

SI Cutoff

(Fri 17:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Fri 11:00)

CY Closing

(Thu 17:00)

CY Cutoff

(Fri 17:00) Profoma ETD ETA
10 BLANK SAILING - - Mar-01 Mar-01 Feb-29 Mar-01 Mar-04 Mar-24

11 BLANK SAILING - - Mar-08 Mar-08 Mar-07 Mar-08 Mar-11 Mar-31

12 BLANK SAILING - - Mar-15 Mar-15 Mar-14 Mar-15 Mar-18 Apr-07

13 BLANK SAILING - - Mar-22 Mar-22 Mar-21 Mar-22 Mar-25 Apr-14

14 BLANK SAILING - - Mar-29 Mar-29 Mar-28 Mar-29 Apr-01 Apr-21

FEEDER/PS4
XIAMEN

（HAI RUN)

LOS

ANGELES,CA

26 days

OAKLAND,CA

32days

WK Vessel VOY Vessel Code
SI Cutoff

(Wed 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Tue 17:00)

CY Closing

(Tue 18:00)

CY Cutoff

(Wed 12:00)
Profoma ETD Vessel VOY Vessel Code ETD ETA ETA

11 HENGSHENG968 187K HESC4187N Mar-06 Mar-05 Mar-05 Mar-06 Mar-07 YM UPWARD 085E YUPT0085E 16-Mar 2-Apr 8-Apr

12 HENGSHENG968 191K HESC4191N Mar-13 Mar-12 Mar-12 Mar-13 Mar-14 YM UNICORN 068E YUNT0068E 23-Mar 9-Apr 15-Apr

13 HENGSHENG968 195K HESC4195N Mar-20 Mar-19 Mar-19 Mar-20 Mar-21 YM UPSURGENCE 064E YUCT0064E 30-Mar 16-Apr 22-Apr

14 HENGSHENG968 199K HESC4199N Mar-27 Mar-26 Mar-26 Mar-27 Mar-28 YM UNANIMITY 072E YMFT0072E 6-Apr 23-Apr 29-Apr

15 HENGSHENG968 203K HESC4203N Apr-03 Apr-02 Apr-02 Apr-03 Apr-04 HYUNDAI FORCE 104E HFCT0104E 13-Apr 30-Apr 6-May

TERMINAL: HAIYING/SHIP AGENT: PORTTOWN

FEEDER/PS4
XIAMEN

（HAI RUN)

LOS

ANGELES,CA

24 days

OAKLAND,CA

30days

WK Vessel VOY Vessel Code
SI Cutoff

(Fri 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Fri 17:00)

CY Closing

(Fri 17:00)

CY Cutoff

(Sat 12:00)
Profoma ETD Vessel VOY Vessel Code ETD ETA ETA

10 HAI XIANG HUI 185K HXHC0185N Mar-01 Mar-01 1-Mar Mar-02 Mar-02 YM UBIQUITY 062E YMQT0062E 9-Mar 26-Mar 1-Apr

11 HAI XIANG HUI 189K HXHC0189N Mar-08 Mar-08 8-Mar Mar-09 Mar-09 YM UPWARD 085E YUPT0085E 16-Mar 2-Apr 8-Apr

12 HAI XIANG HUI 193K HXHC0193N Mar-15 Mar-15 15-Mar Mar-16 Mar-16 YM UNICORN 068E YUNT0068E 23-Mar 9-Apr 15-Apr

13 HAI XIANG HUI 197K HXHC0197N Mar-22 Mar-22 22-Mar Mar-23 Mar-23 YM UPSURGENCE 064E YUCT0064E 30-Mar 16-Apr 22-Apr

14 HAI XIANG HUI 201K HXHC0201N Mar-29 Mar-29 29-Mar Mar-30 Mar-30 YM UNANIMITY 072E YMFT0072E 6-Apr 23-Apr 29-Apr

TERMINAL: HAIYING/SHIP AGENT: PORTTOWN

FUZHOU
MOTHER VESSEL

PS4
TP Serivce

PS4(Sat)- Thu/Sat Sailing per week

TP Serivce FUZHOU
MOTHER VESSEL

PS4

CP1 (DIRECT SERVICE)

TP Serivce FUQING

TERMINAL: JIANGYIN/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO

PS4(Thu) -Thu/Sat Sailing per week

Remarks:
1. Attention To China Customs Advance 
Manifest (CCAM) Regulation : by our 
appointed local ship agents before "Cut-
off" time. Cut-off time will be counted at 
26 hours before vessel ETA.
2. Schedules are subject to change 
without prior notice.
3. SCAC CODE:ONEY
4. ACI CODE:919J

Remarks:
1. Attention To China Customs Advance 
Manifest (CCAM) Regulation : by our 
appointed local ship agents before "Cut-
off" time. Cut-off time will be counted at 
26 hours before vessel ETA.
2. Schedules are subject to change 
without prior notice.
3. SCAC CODE:ONEY
4. ACI CODE:919J

https://ecomm.one-line.com/one-ecom
http://www.penavicofz.com:81/e_commerceUI/
https://hk.one-line.com/


FEEDER/PN1
XIAMEN

（HAI CANG)

TACOMA, WA

23 days

VANCOUVER, BC

26  days

WK Vessel VOY Vessel Code
SI Cutoff

(Wed 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Tue 17:00)

CY Closing

(Tue 18:00)

CY Cutoff

(Wed 12:00)
Profoma ETD Vessel VOY Vessel Code ETD ETA ETA

11 HENGSHENG968 187K HESC4187N Mar-06 Mar-05 Mar-05 Mar-06 Mar-07 MOL PREMIUM 076E MQDT0076E 13-Mar 30-Mar 2-Apr

12 HENGSHENG968 191K HESC4191N Mar-13 Mar-12 Mar-12 Mar-13 Mar-14 ONE MAXIM 068E OXMT0068E 20-Mar 6-Apr 9-Apr

13 HENGSHENG968 195K HESC4195N Mar-20 Mar-19 Mar-19 Mar-20 Mar-21 MOL MAESTRO 072E MEGT0072E 27-Mar 13-Apr 16-Apr

14 HENGSHENG968 199K HESC4199N Mar-27 Mar-26 Mar-26 Mar-27 Mar-28 ONE MODERN 070E OMDT0070E 3-Apr 20-Apr 23-Apr

15 HENGSHENG968 203K HESC4203N Apr-03 Apr-02 Apr-02 Apr-03 Apr-04 BRIGHTON 008E BRNT0008E 10-Apr 27-Apr 30-Apr

TERMINAL: HAIYING/SHIP AGENT: PORTTOWN

FEEDER/PN1
XIAMEN

（HAI CANG)

TACOMA, WA

28 days

VANCOUVER, BC

31  days

WK Vessel VOY Vessel Code
SI Cutoff

(Fri 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Fri 17:00)

CY Closing

(Fri 17:00)

CY Cutoff

(Sat 12:00)
Profoma ETD Vessel VOY Vessel Code ETD ETA ETA

11 HAI XIANG HUI 185K HXHC0185N Mar-01 Mar-01 1-Mar Mar-02 Mar-02 MOL PREMIUM 076E MQDT0076E 13-Mar 30-Mar 2-Apr

12 HAI XIANG HUI 189K HXHC0189N Mar-08 Mar-08 8-Mar Mar-09 Mar-09 ONE MAXIM 068E OXMT0068E 20-Mar 6-Apr 9-Apr

13 HAI XIANG HUI 193K HXHC0193N Mar-15 Mar-15 15-Mar Mar-16 Mar-16 MOL MAESTRO 072E MEGT0072E 27-Mar 13-Apr 16-Apr

14 HAI XIANG HUI 197K HXHC0197N Mar-22 Mar-22 22-Mar Mar-23 Mar-23 ONE MODERN 070E OMDT0070E 3-Apr 20-Apr 23-Apr

15 HAI XIANG HUI 201K HXHC0201N Mar-29 Mar-29 29-Mar Mar-30 Mar-30 BRIGHTON 008E BRNT0008E 10-Apr 27-Apr 30-Apr

TERMINAL: HAIYING/SHIP AGENT: PORTTOWN

FEEDER/EC1
GAOXIONG

(YANGMING)

NEW YORK,

NY

40Days

NORFOLK, VA

43Days

CHARLESTO

N,SC

46 days

SAVANNA

H,GA

48days

WK Vessel VOY Vessel Code
SI Cutoff

(Tue 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Tue 12:00)

CY Closing

(Wed 12:00)

CY Cutoff

(Wed 12:00)
Profoma ETD Vessel VOY Vessel Code ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA

12 HUA HANG 3 24037 UA3C4037E Mar-05 Mar-05 Mar-06 Mar-06 Mar-06 MADRID EXPRESS 017E MADT0017E 9-Mar 15-Apr 18-Apr 21-Apr 23-Apr

13 HUA HANG 3 24041 UA3C4041E Mar-12 Mar-12 Mar-13 Mar-13 Mar-13 AIN SNAN EXPRESS 032E REST0032E 16-Mar 22-Apr 25-Apr 28-Apr 30-Apr

14 HUA HANG 3 24045 UA3C4045E Mar-19 Mar-19 Mar-20 Mar-20 Mar-20 TANGIER EXPRESS 053E TAGT0053E 23-Mar 29-Apr 2-May 5-May 7-May

15 HUA HANG 3 24049 UA3C4049E Mar-26 Mar-26 Mar-27 Mar-27 Mar-27 ONE MADRID 023E ODDT0023E 30-Mar 6-May 9-May 12-May 14-May

16 HUA HANG 3 24053 UA3C4053E Apr-02 Apr-02 Apr-03 Apr-03 Apr-03 TO BE NOMINATED 001E 7E1T0001E 6-Apr 13-May 16-May 19-May 21-May

17 HUA HANG 3 24057 UA3C4057E Apr-09 Apr-09 Apr-10 Apr-10 Apr-10 TO BE NOMINATED 001E 7E1T0001E 13-Apr 20-May 23-May 26-May 28-May

TERMINAL: FUZHOU QINGZHOU/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO

FEEDER/EC2
NINGBO

 (SANQI)

SAVANNAH,G

A

35 days

CHARLESTON,SC

39days

WILMINGTO

N

41days

NORFOLK,F

L

43days

WK Vessel VOY Vessel Code
SI Cutoff

(Wed 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Tue 17:00)

CY Closing

(Tue 18:00)

CY Cutoff

(Web 12:00)
Profoma  ETD Vessel VOY Vessel Code ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA

12 XINOU15 24510N XINC1460N Mar-06 Mar-05 Mar-05 Mar-06 Mar-07 BASLE EXPRESS 049E BXPT0049E 13-Mar 11-Apr 15-Apr 17-Apr 19-Apr

13 XINOU15 24511N XINC1461N Mar-13 Mar-12 Mar-12 Mar-13 Mar-14 AL RIFFA 026E AFFT0026E 20-Mar 18-Apr 22-Apr 24-Apr 26-Apr

14 XINOU15 24512N XINC1462N Mar-20 Mar-19 Mar-19 Mar-20 Mar-21 ESSEN EXPRESS 047E EXST0047E 27-Mar 25-Apr 29-Apr 1-May 3-May

15 XINOU15 24513N XINC1463N Mar-27 Mar-26 Mar-26 Mar-27 Mar-28 TAYMA EXPRESS 030E TYET0030E 3-Apr 2-May 6-May 8-May 10-May

16 XINOU15 24514N XINC1464N Apr-03 Apr-02 Apr-02 Apr-03 Apr-04 UNAYZAH EXPRESS 032E UZET0032E 10-Apr 9-May 13-May 15-May 17-May

TERMINAL: FUZHOU QINGZHOU/SHIP AGENT:SINOTRANS

FUZHOU
MOTHER VESSEL

EC1
TP Serivce

EC2 (Thu)-Thu Sailing per week

TP Serivce FUZHOU
MOTHER VESSEL

EC2

PN1(Sat)- Thu/Sat Sailing per week

TP Serivce FUZHOU
MOTHER VESSEL

PN1

EC1(Thu)-Thu Sailing per week

FUZHOU
MOTHER VESSEL

PN1

PN1(Thu)- Thu/Sat Sailing per week

TP Serivce



FEEDER/EC6
NINGBO

 (SANQI)

HOUSTON, TX

36Days

MOBILE, AL

41 Days

WK Vessel VOY Vessel Code
SI Cutoff

(Wed 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Tue 17:00)

CY Closing

(Tue 18:00)

CY Cutoff

(Web 12:00)
Profoma  ETD Vessel VOY Vessel Code ETD ETA ETA

11 XINOU15 24510N XINC1460N Mar-06 Mar-05 Mar-05 Mar-06 Mar-07 ONE CONTINUITY 067E OCNT0067E 16-Mar 12-Apr 17-Apr

12 XINOU15 24511N XINC1461N Mar-13 Mar-12 Mar-12 Mar-13 Mar-14 ONE MISSION 072E OIST0072E 23-Mar 19-Apr 24-Apr

13 XINOU15 24512N XINC1462N Mar-20 Mar-19 Mar-19 Mar-20 Mar-21 EVER SAFETY 112E EVST0112E 30-Mar 26-Apr 1-May

14 XINOU15 24513N XINC1463N Mar-27 Mar-26 Mar-26 Mar-27 Mar-28 TO BE NOMINATED 001E 7G2T0001E 6-Apr 3-May 8-May

15 XINOU15 24514N XINC1464N Apr-03 Apr-02 Apr-02 Apr-03 Apr-04 ONE MAJESTY 013E OMJT0013E 13-Apr 10-May 15-May

TERMINAL: FUZHOU QINGZHOU/SHIP AGENT:SINOTRANS

FEEDER/ALX2/

AHX

XIAMEN

（HAI CANG)
Busan BUSAN

Honolulu

35 days

WK Vessel VOY Vessel Code
SI Cutoff

(Wed 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Tue 17:00)

CY Closing

(Tue 18:00)

CY Cutoff

(Wed 12:00)
Profoma ETD Vessel Vessel Code ETD ETA Vessel VOY VVD ETD ETA

12 HENGSHENG968 187K HESC4187N Mar-06 Mar-05 Mar-05 Mar-06 Mar-07 ZEAL LUMOS 2410E ZOST2410E Mar-13 Mar-20 BLANK SAILING - - Mar-26 Apr-11

13 HENGSHENG968 191K HESC4191N Mar-13 Mar-12 Mar-12 Mar-13 Mar-14 MSC BARI FA411A CBAT0411E Mar-20 Mar-27 KALAMAZOO 041E KLZT0041E Apr-02 Apr-18

14 HENGSHENG968 195K HESC4195N Mar-20 Mar-19 Mar-19 Mar-20 Mar-21 ZEPHYR LUMOS 2412E ZPLT2412E Mar-27 Apr-03 BLANK SAILING - - Apr-09 Apr-25

15 HENGSHENG968 199K HESC4199N Mar-27 Mar-26 Mar-26 Mar-27 Mar-28 MSC CHIYO FA413A YIHT0413E Apr-3 Apr-10 NOBILITY 985E NBDT0985E Apr-16 May-02

16 HENGSHENG968 203K HESC4203N Apr-03 Apr-02 Apr-02 Apr-03 Apr-04 MSC IVA FA414A MBYT0414E Apr-10 Apr-17 BLANK SAILING - - Apr-23 May-09

TERMINAL: HAIYING/SHIP AGENT: PORTTOWN

FEEDER/ALX2/

AHX

XIAMEN

（HAI CANG)
Busan BUSAN

Honolulu

28 days

WK Vessel VOY Vessel Code
SI Cutoff

(Fri 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Fri 17:00)

CY Closing

(Fri 17:00)

CY Cutoff

(Sat 12:00)
Profoma ETD Vessel VOY Vessel Code ETD ETA Vessel VOY VVD ETD ETA

12 HAI XIANG HUI 185K HXHC0185N Mar-01 Mar-01 1-Mar Mar-02 Mar-02 ZEAL LUMOS 2410E ZOST2410E Mar-13 Mar-20 BLANK SAILING - - Mar-26 Apr-11

13 HAI XIANG HUI 189K HXHC0189N Mar-08 Mar-08 8-Mar Mar-09 Mar-09 MSC BARI FA411A CBAT0411E Mar-20 Mar-27 KALAMAZOO 041E KLZT0041E Apr-02 Apr-18

14 HAI XIANG HUI 193K HXHC0193N Mar-15 Mar-15 15-Mar Mar-16 Mar-16 ZEPHYR LUMOS 2412E ZPLT2412E Mar-27 Apr-03 BLANK SAILING - - Apr-09 Apr-25

15 HAI XIANG HUI 197K HXHC0197N Mar-22 Mar-22 22-Mar Mar-23 Mar-23 MSC CHIYO FA413A YIHT0413E Apr-03 Apr-10 NOBILITY 985E NBDT0985E Apr-16 May-02

16 HAI XIANG HUI 201K HXHC0201N Mar-29 Mar-29 29-Mar Mar-30 Mar-30 MSC IVA FA414A MBYT0414E Apr-10 Apr-17 BLANK SAILING - - Apr-23 May-09

TERMINAL: HAIYING/SHIP AGENT: PORTTOWN

MOTHER VESSEL

AHX

AHX(Sat)- Thu/Sat Sailing per week

TP Serivce
MOTHER VESSEL

AHX
FUZHOU

MOTHER VESSEL

AX2

AHX(Thu)- Thu/Sat Sailing per week

TP Serivce FUZHOU
MOTHER VESSEL

AX2

FUZHOU
MOTHER VESSEL

EC6

EC6(Thu)-Thu Sailing per week

TP Serivce



  Ocean Network Express (China) Ltd.Fuzhou Branch

   2024 Mar Vessel Schedule Export Last Updated at: 7-Feb-2023

Ocean Network Express (China) Ltd.Fuzhou Branch

Address: Unit A,28th Floor, World Trade Plaza,

No.71 Wusi Road, Gulou District,Fuzhou, China 350001

Pls click here to submit your new booking & S/I through Ecommerce:

Pls click here to sutbmit your booking amendment through Fuzhou Penavico Website:

Pls click here for General Inquiry through Live Chat:

S/I amendment and late SI request:

Email: fj.ofs.exp@one-line.com

Tel. : +020 83635800

FEEDER/FE3

XIAMEN

(海通

HAITONG)

ROTTERDAM

36 days

HAMBURG

40 days

ANTWERP

44 days

SOUTHAMPTON

 47 days

W

K
Vessel VOY Vessel code

SI Cutoff

(Mon 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Sun 17:30)

CY Closing

(Sun 24:00)

CY Cutoff

(Mon 12:00)
Profoma ETD Vessel VOY VVD ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA

11 HUAXIN118 185K XIIC2185N 4-Mar 3-Mar 3-Mar 4-Mar 4-Mar BERLIN EXPRESS 003W BLXT0003W 8-Mar 8-Apr 12-Apr 16-Apr 19-Apr

12 HUAXIN118 189K XIIC2189N 11-Mar 10-Mar 10-Mar 11-Mar 11-Mar BUSAN EXPRESS 001W BUST0001W 15-Mar 15-Apr 19-Apr 23-Apr 26-Apr

13 HUAXIN118 193K XIIC2193N 18-Mar 17-Mar 17-Mar 18-Mar 18-Mar ONE INNOVATION 004W ONVT0004W 22-Mar 22-Apr 26-Apr 30-Apr 3-May

14 HUAXIN118 197K XIIC2197N 25-Mar 24-Mar 24-Mar 25-Mar 25-Mar ONE INGENUITY 002W IGTT0002W 29-Mar 29-Apr 3-May 7-May 10-May

FEEDER/FE3

XIAMEN

(海通

HAITONG)

ROTTERDAM

40 days

HAMBURG

44 days

ANTWERP

49 days

SOUTHAMPTON

 52 days

W

K
Vessel VOY Vessel code

SI Cutoff

(Wed 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Tue 17:30)

CY Closing

(Tue 24:00)

CY Cutoff

(Wed 12:00)
Profoma ETD Vessel VOY VVD ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA

12 HENGSHENG968 187K HESC4187N 6-Mar 5-Mar 5-Mar 6-Mar 7-Mar BUSAN EXPRESS 001W BUST0001W 15-Mar 15-Apr 19-Apr 23-Apr 26-Apr

13 HENGSHENG968 191K HESC4191N 13-Mar 12-Mar 12-Mar 13-Mar 14-Mar ONE INNOVATION 004W ONVT0004W 22-Mar 22-Apr 26-Apr 30-Apr 3-May

14 HENGSHENG968 195K HESC4195N 20-Mar 19-Mar 19-Mar 20-Mar 21-Mar ONE INGENUITY 002W IGTT0002W 29-Mar 29-Apr 3-May 7-May 10-May

15 HENGSHENG968 199K HESC4199N 27-Mar 26-Mar 26-Mar 27-Mar 28-Mar TO BE NOMINATED 001W 7D8T0001W 5-Apr 6-May 10-May 14-May 17-May

FEEDER/FE3

XIAMEN

(海通

HAITONG)

ROTTERDAM

38 days

HAMBURG

42 days

ANTWERP

46 days

SOUTHAMPTON

 49 days

W

K
Vessel VOY Vessel code

SI Cutoff

(Fri 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Fri 17:30)

CY Closing

(Fri 17:00)

CY Cutoff

(Sat 12:00)
Profoma ETD Vessel VOY VVD ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA

11 HAI XIANG HUI 185K HXHC0185N 1-Mar 1-Mar 1-Mar 2-Mar 2-Mar BERLIN EXPRESS 003W BLXT0003W 8-Mar 8-Apr 12-Apr 16-Apr 19-Apr

12 HAI XIANG HUI 189K HXHC0189N 8-Mar 8-Mar 8-Mar 9-Mar 9-Mar BUSAN EXPRESS 001W BUST0001W 15-Mar 15-Apr 19-Apr 23-Apr 26-Apr

13 HAI XIANG HUI 193K HXHC0193N 15-Mar 15-Mar 15-Mar 16-Mar 16-Mar ONE INNOVATION 004W ONVT0004W 22-Mar 22-Apr 26-Apr 30-Apr 3-May

14 HAI XIANG HUI 197K HXHC0197N 22-Mar 22-Mar 22-Mar 23-Mar 23-Mar ONE INGENUITY 002W IGTT0002W 29-Mar 29-Apr 3-May 7-May 10-May

FEEDER/MD1
NINGBO

(SANQI)

DAMIETTA

28 days

BARCELONA

34 days

VALENCIA

37 days

W

K
Vessel VOY Vessel code

SI Cutoff

(Wed 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Tue 17:00)

CY Closing

(Tue 17:00)

CY Cutoff

(Wed 12:00)
Profoma ETD Vessel VOY VVD ETD ETA ETA ETA

11 XINOU15 24510N XINC1460N 6-Mar 5-Mar 5-Mar 6-Mar 7-Mar ONE MANCHESTER 039W MXNT0039W 15-Mar 7-Apr 12-Apr 15-Apr

12 XINOU15 24511N XINC1461N 13-Mar 12-Mar 12-Mar 13-Mar 14-Mar ONE FRUITION 004W UERT0004W 22-Mar 14-Apr 19-Apr 22-Apr

13 XINOU15 24512N XINC1462N 20-Mar 19-Mar 19-Mar 20-Mar 21-Mar ONE MEISHAN 024W OEIT0024W 29-Mar 21-Apr 26-Apr 29-Apr

14 XINOU15 24513N XINC1463N 27-Mar 26-Mar 26-Mar 27-Mar 28-Mar ONE FANTASTIC 002W FANT0002W 5-Apr 28-Apr 3-May 6-May

FEEDER/MD2

GAOXIONG

(YANGMIN

G)

PIRAEUS

32 days

GENOA

35 days

LA SPEZIA

38 days

FOS

41 days

W

K
Vessel VOY Vessel code

SI Cutoff

(Tue 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Tue 12:00)

CY Closing

(Tue 24:00)

CY Cutoff

(Wed 12:00)
Profoma ETD Vessel VOY VVD ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA

11 HUA HANG 3 24037 UA3C4037E 5-Mar 5-Mar 5-Mar 6-Mar 6-Mar HMM GARAM 011W HRGT0011W 8-Mar 6-Apr 11-Apr 13-Apr 17-Apr

12 HUA HANG 3 24041 UA3C4041E 12-Mar 12-Mar 12-Mar 13-Mar 13-Mar DORTMUND EXPRESS 052W DORT0052W 15-Mar 13-Apr 18-Apr 20-Apr 24-Apr

13 HUA HANG 3 24045 UA3C4045E 19-Mar 19-Mar 19-Mar 20-Mar 20-Mar AL MURABBA 028W AHQT0028W 22-Mar 20-Apr 25-Apr 27-Apr 1-May

14 HUA HANG 3 24049 UA3C4049E 26-Mar 26-Mar 26-Mar 27-Mar 27-Mar AL MASHRAB 028W AHPT0028W 29-Mar 27-Apr 2-May 4-May 8-May

MOTHER VESSEL

MD1

TERMINAL: FUZHONG QINZHOU/SHIP AGENT: SINOTRANS

MD2(Wed)- Sailing per week

FUZHOU
MOTHER VESSEL

MD2

TERMINAL: FUZHOU HAIYING/SHIP AGENT: PORTTOWN

MD1(Thu)- Sailing per week

EU Serivce

TERMINAL: FUZHONG QINGZHOU/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO

EU Serivce FUZHOU

TERMINAL: FUZHOU HAIYING/SHIP AGENT: PORTTOWN

FE3(Sat)- Mon/Thu/Sat Sailing per week

EU Serivce FUZHOU
MOTHER VESSEL

FE3

FUZHOU
MOTHER VESSEL

FE3

FE3(Mon)- Mon/Thu/Sat Sailing per week

EU Serivce FUZHOU
MOTHER VESSEL

FE3

TERMINAL: FUZHOU HAIYING/SHIP AGENT: PORTTOWN

FE3(Thu)- Mon/Thu/Sat Sailing per week

EU Serivce

Remarks:
1. Attention To China Customs Advance 
Manifest (CCAM) Regulation : by our 
appointed local ship agents before 
"Cut-off" time. Cut-off time will be 
counted at 26 hours before vessel ETA.
2. Schedules are subject to change 
without prior notice.

https://ecomm.one-line.com/one-ecom
http://www.penavicofz.com:81/e_commerceUI/
https://hk.one-line.com/


Ocean Network Express (China) Ltd.Fuzhou Branch

2024 Mar. Vessel Schedule Export Last Updated at: 7-Feb.-2024

Ocean Network Express (China) Ltd.Fuzhou Branch

Address: Unit A,28th Floor, World Trade Plaza,

No.71 Wusi Road, Gulou District,Fuzhou, China 350001

Pls click here to submit your new booking & S/I through Ecommerce:

Pls click here to sutbmit your booking amendment through Fuzhou Penavico Website:

Pls click here for General Inquiry through Live Chat:

S/I amendment and late SI request:

Email: fj.ofs.exp@one-line.com

Tel. : +020 83635800

FEEDER/SX1
NINGBO

(SIQI)

SANTOS

39days

PARANAGUA

41 days

NAVEGANTES

43days

MONTEVIDEO

46days

BUENOS

AIRES

47 days

RIO GRANDE

51 days

WK Vessel VOY Vessel Code
SI Cutoff

(Wed 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Tue 17:00)

CY Closing

(Tue 18:00)

CY Cutoff

(Web 12:00)
Profoma  ETD Vessel VOY Vessel Code ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA

12 XINOU15 24510N XINC1460N Mar-06 Mar-05 Mar-05 Mar-06 Mar-07 CAPE KORTIA FI410A KROT0410W Mar-13 Apr-15 Apr-17 Apr-19 Apr-22 Apr-23 Apr-27

13 XINOU15 24511N XINC1461N Mar-13 Mar-12 Mar-12 Mar-13 Mar-14 BLANK SAILING - - Mar-20 Apr-22 Apr-24 Apr-26 Apr-29 Apr-30 May-04

14 XINOU15 24512N XINC1462N Mar-20 Mar-19 Mar-19 Mar-20 Mar-21 MSC MADHU B FI412A MDUT0412W Mar-27 Apr-29 May-01 May-03 May-06 May-07 May-11

15 XINOU15 24513N XINC1463N Mar-27 Mar-26 Mar-26 Mar-27 Mar-28 ONE PARANA 2413W PNOT2413W Apr-03 May-06 May-08 May-10 May-13 May-14 May-18

16 XINOU15 24514N XINC1464N Apr-03 Apr-02 Apr-02 Apr-03 Apr-04 ONE AMAZON 2414W OZAT2414W Apr-10 May-13 May-15 May-17 May-20 May-21 May-25

TERMINAL: FUZHOU QINGZHOU/SHIP AGENT: SINOTRANS

FEEDER/SX1 HONG KONG
SANTOS

37 days

PARANAGUA

39 days

NAVEGANTES

 41days

MONTEVIDEO

 44days

BUENOS

AIRES

 45days

RIO GRANDE

 49 days

WK Vessel VOY Vessel Code
SI Cutoff

(Fri 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Fri 18:00)

CY Closing

(Fri 17:00)

CY Cutoff

(Sat 12:00)
Profoma ETD Vessel VOY Vessel Code ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA

11 HUA KAI 2402030000 HUKC4109S Mar-02 Feb-29 Feb-29 Mar-01 Mar-03 PENT0409W FI409A PENT0409W Mar-11 Apr-09 Apr-11 Apr-13 Apr-16 Apr-17 Apr-21

12 HUA KAI 2402100000 IAOC0140S Mar-09 Mar-07 Mar-07 Mar-08 Mar-10 CAPE KORTIA FI410A KROT0410W Mar-18 Apr-16 Apr-18 Apr-20 Apr-23 Apr-24 Apr-28

13 HUA KAI 2402170000 IAOC0147S Mar-16 Mar-14 Mar-14 Mar-15 Mar-17 BLANK SAILING - - Mar-25 Apr-23 Apr-25 Apr-27 Apr-30 May-01 May-05

14 HUA KAI 2402240000 HUKC4115S Mar-23 Mar-21 Mar-21 Mar-22 Mar-24 MSC MADHU B FI412A MDUT0412W Apr-01 Apr-30 May-02 May-04 May-07 May-08 May-12

15 HUA KAI 2403020000 HUKC4122S Mar-30 Mar-27 Mar-28 Mar-29 Mar-31 ONE PARANA 2413W PNOT2413W Apr-08 May-07 May-09 May-11 May-14 May-15 May-19

TERMINAL: FUZHOU QINGZHOU/SHIP AGENT: XIE TONG

FUZHOU
MOTHER VESSEL

SX1
AFLA Serivce

SX1 (Thu)- Thu/Sun Sailing per week

AFLA Serivce FUZHOU
MOTHER VESSEL

SX1

SX1 (Sun)- Thu/Sun Sailing per week

Remarks:
1. Attention To China Customs Advance 
Manifest (CCAM) Regulation : by our 
appointed local ship agents before "Cut-
off" time. Cut-off time will be counted at 
26 hours before vessel ETA.
2. Schedules are subject to change without 
prior notice.

Remarks:
1. Attention To China Customs Advance 
Manifest (CCAM) Regulation : by our 
appointed local ship agents before "Cut-
off" time. Cut-off time will be counted at 
26 hours before vessel ETA.
2. Schedules are subject to change without 
prior notice.

https://ecomm.one-line.com/one-ecom
http://www.penavicofz.com:81/e_commerceUI/
https://hk.one-line.com/


FEEDER/SX2
NINGBO

(SANQI)

SANTOS

 38 days

ITAPOA

 40 days

BUENOS

AIRES

45days

MONTEVIDEO

 48days

PARANAGUA

 52days

WK Vessel VOY Vessel Code
SI Cutoff

(Wed 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Tue 17:00)

CY Closing

(Tue 18:00)

CY Cutoff

(Web 12:00)
Profoma  ETD Vessel VOY Vessel Code

ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA

11 XINOU15 24510N XINC1460N Mar-06 Mar-05 Mar-05 Mar-06 Mar-07 MAERSK LAVRAS 410W LVRT0410W Mar-12 Apr-14 Apr-16 Apr-21 Apr-24 Apr-28

12 XINOU15 24511N XINC1461N Mar-13 Mar-12 Mar-12 Mar-13 Mar-14 MAERSK LETICIA 411W MLTT0411W Mar-19 Apr-21 Apr-23 Apr-28 May-01 May-12

13 XINOU15 24512N XINC1462N Mar-20 Mar-19 Mar-19 Mar-20 Mar-21 BLANK SAILING - - Mar-26 Apr-28 Apr-30 May-05 May-08 May-19

14 XINOU15 24513N XINC1463N Mar-27 Mar-26 Mar-26 Mar-27 Mar-28 MAERSK LA PAZ 413W MLPT0413W Apr-02 May-05 May-07 May-12 May-15 May-26

15 XINOU15 24514N XINC1464N Apr-03 Apr-02 Apr-02 Apr-03 Apr-04 MAERSK LEBU 414W MLUT0414W Apr-09 May-12 May-14 May-19 May-22 Jun-02

TERMINAL: FUZHOU QINGZHOU/SHIP AGENT:SINOTRANS

FEEDER/SAS
XIAMEN

(HAI TIAN)

SINGAPORE

17 days

DURBAN

34 days

CAPE TOWN

41days

WK Vessel VOY Vessel Code
SI Cutoff

(Wed 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Tue 17:00)

CY Closing

(Tue 18:00)

CY Cutoff

(Wed 12:00)
Profoma ETD Vessel VOY Vessel Code ETD ETA ETA ETA

11 HENGSHENG968 187K HESC4187N Mar-06 Mar-05 Mar-05 Mar-06 Mar-07 BEAR MOUNTAIN BRIDGE 119W BMRT0119W Mar-16 Mar-24 Apr-10 Apr-17

12 HENGSHENG968 191K HESC4191N Mar-13 Mar-12 Mar-12 Mar-13 Mar-14 KOTA SINGA 064W OKTT0064W Mar-23 Mar-31 Apr-17 Apr-24

13 HENGSHENG968 195K HESC4195N Mar-20 Mar-19 Mar-19 Mar-20 Mar-21 COSCO WELLINGTON 091W CWLT0091W Mar-30 Apr-07 Apr-24 May-01

14 HENGSHENG968 199K HESC4199N Mar-27 Mar-26 Mar-26 Mar-27 Mar-28 KOTA LEKAS 058W LEKT0058W Apr-06 Apr-14 May-01 May-08

15 HENGSHENG968 203K HESC4203N Apr-03 Apr-02 Apr-02 Apr-03 Apr-04 EVER UNITED 198W EINT0198W Apr-13 Apr-21 May-08 May-15

TERMINAL: FUZHOU HAIYING/SHIP AGENT:PORTTOWN

FEEDER/SAS
XIAMEN

(HAI TIAN)

SINGAPORE

14 days

DURBAN

32 days

CAPE TOWN

39 days

WK Vessel VOY Vessel Code
SI Cutoff

(Fri 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Fri 17:00)

CY Closing

(Fri 17:00)

CY Cutoff

(Sat 12:00)
Profoma ETD Vessel VOY Vessel Code ETD ETA ETA ETA

10 HAI XIANG HUI 185K HXHC0185N Mar-01 Mar-01 1-Mar Mar-02 Mar-02 MALIAKOS 008W LKST0008W Mar-09 Mar-17 Apr-03 Apr-10

11 HAI XIANG HUI 189K HXHC0189N Mar-08 Mar-08 8-Mar Mar-09 Mar-09 BEAR MOUNTAIN BRIDGE 119W BMRT0119W Mar-16 Mar-24 Apr-10 Apr-17

12 HAI XIANG HUI 193K HXHC0193N Mar-15 Mar-15 15-Mar Mar-16 Mar-16 KOTA SINGA 064W OKTT0064W Mar-23 Mar-31 Apr-17 Apr-24

13 HAI XIANG HUI 197K HXHC0197N Mar-22 Mar-22 22-Mar Mar-23 Mar-23 COSCO WELLINGTON 091W CWLT0091W Mar-30 Apr-07 Apr-24 May-01

14 HAI XIANG HUI 201K HXHC0201N Mar-29 Mar-29 29-Mar Mar-30 Mar-30 KOTA LEKAS 058W LEKT0058W Apr-06 Apr-14 May-01 May-08

TERMINAL: HAIYING/SHIP AGENT: PORTTOWN

SAS(Sat)- Thu/Sat Sailing per week

AFRICA Serivce FUZHOU
MOTHER VESSEL

SAS

FUZHOU
MOTHER VESSEL

SAS

SX2 (Thu)- Thu Sailing per week

AFLA Serivce Fuzhou
MOTHER VESSEL

SX2

SAS(Thu)- Thu/Sat Sailing per week

AFRICA Serivce



FEEDER/SW2
XIAMEN

(HAI TIAN)

TEMA

44 days

COTONOU

46 days

APAPA

47 days

ONNE

49 days

ABIDJAN

53 days

WK Vessel VOY Vessel Code
SI Cutoff

(Wed 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Tue 17:00)

CY Closing

(Tue 18:00)

CY Cutoff

(Wed 12:00)
Profoma ETD Vessel VOY Vessel Code ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA

11 HENGSHENG968 187K HESC4187N Mar-06 Mar-05 Mar-05 Mar-06 Mar-07 TO BE NOMINATED 001W 7C7T0001W Mar-17 Apr-20 Apr-22 Apr-23 Apr-25 Apr-29

12 HENGSHENG968 191K HESC4191N Mar-13 Mar-12 Mar-12 Mar-13 Mar-14 DIAMANTIS P. 353W DMPT0353W Mar-24 Apr-27 Apr-29 Apr-30 May-02 May-06

13 HENGSHENG968 195K HESC4195N Mar-20 Mar-19 Mar-19 Mar-20 Mar-21 TO BE NOMINATED 002W 8K6T0002W Mar-31 May-04 May-06 May-07 May-09 May-13

14 HENGSHENG968 199K HESC4199N Mar-27 Mar-26 Mar-26 Mar-27 Mar-28 EXPRESS SPAIN 145W EPNT0145W Apr-07 May-11 May-13 May-14 May-16 May-20

15 HENGSHENG968 203K HESC4203N Apr-03 Apr-02 Apr-02 Apr-03 Apr-04 TO BE NOMINATED 002W 7I7T0002W Apr-14 May-18 May-20 May-21 May-23 May-27

TERMINAL: HAIYING/SHIP AGENT: PORTTOWN

FEEDER/SW2
XIAMEN

(HAI TIAN)

TEMA

42ays

COTONOU

44days

APAPA

45days

ONNE

47 days

ABIDJAN

51 days

WK Vessel VOY Vessel Code
SI Cutoff

(Fri 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Fri 17:00)

CY Closing

(Fri 17:00)

CY Cutoff

(Sat 12:00)
Profoma ETD Vessel VOY Vessel Code ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA

10 HAI XIANG HUI 185K HXHC0185N Mar-01 Mar-01 1-Mar Mar-02 Mar-02 ALEXANDRIA BRIDGE 069W AXBT0069W Mar-10 Apr-13 Apr-15 Apr-16 Apr-18 Apr-22

11 HAI XIANG HUI 189K HXHC0189N Mar-08 Mar-08 8-Mar Mar-09 Mar-09 TO BE NOMINATED 001W 7C7T0001W Mar-17 Apr-20 Apr-22 Apr-23 Apr-25 Apr-29

12 HAI XIANG HUI 193K HXHC0193N Mar-15 Mar-15 15-Mar Mar-16 Mar-16 DIAMANTIS P. 353W DMPT0353W Mar-24 Apr-27 Apr-29 Apr-30 May-02 May-06

13 HAI XIANG HUI 197K HXHC0197N Mar-22 Mar-22 22-Mar Mar-23 Mar-23 TO BE NOMINATED 002W 8K6T0002W Mar-31 May-04 May-06 May-07 May-09 May-13

14 HAI XIANG HUI 201K HXHC0201N Mar-29 Mar-29 29-Mar Mar-30 Mar-30 EXPRESS SPAIN 145W EPNT0145W Apr-07 May-11 May-13 May-14 May-16 May-20

TERMINAL: HAIYING/SHIP AGENT: PORTTOWN

FEEDER/ALX2

XIAMEN

（HAI

CANG)

Manzanillo

32days

LAZARO

CARDENAS

 33days

RODMAN

  38days

BUENAVENTUR

A

40days

CALLAO

 44 days

SAN ANTONIO

49days

LI

R

Q

CO

RO

NE

WK Vessel VOY Vessel Code
SI Cutoff

(Wed 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Tue 17:00)

CY Closing

(Tue 18:00)

CY Cutoff

(Wed 12:00)
Profoma ETD Vessel VOY Vessel Code

ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETAETA
10 HENGSHENG968 187K HESC4187N Mar-06 Mar-05 Mar-05 Mar-06 Mar-07 ZEAL LUMOS 2410E ZOST2410E Mar-13 Apr-8 Apr-9 Apr-14 Apr-16 Apr-20 Apr-25 ## ##

11 HENGSHENG968 191K HESC4191N Mar-13 Mar-12 Mar-12 Mar-13 Mar-14 MSC BARI FA411A CBAT0411E Mar-20 Apr-15 Apr-16 Apr-21 Apr-23 Apr-27 May-2 ## ##

12 HENGSHENG968 195K HESC4195N Mar-20 Mar-19 Mar-19 Mar-20 Mar-21 ZEPHYR LUMOS 2412E ZPLT2412E Mar-27 Apr-22 Apr-23 Apr-28 Apr-30 May-4 May-9 ## ##

13 HENGSHENG968 199K HESC4199N Mar-27 Mar-26 Mar-26 Mar-27 Mar-28 MSC CHIYO FA413A YIHT0413E Apr-03 Apr-29 Apr-30 May-5 May-7 May-11 May-16 ## ##

14 HENGSHENG968 203K HESC4203N Apr-03 Apr-02 Apr-02 Apr-03 Apr-04 MSC IVA FA414A MBYT0414E Apr-10 May-6 May-7 May-12 May-14 May-18 May-23 ## ##

TERMINAL: HAIYING/SHIP AGENT: PORTTOWN

FUZHOU
MOTHER VESSEL

SW2

FUZHOU
MOTHER VESSEL

AX2

WEST AFRICA Serivce

SW2 (Sat)- Thu/Sat Sailing per week

WEST AFRICA Serivce FUZHOU
MOTHER VESSEL

SW2

ALX2(Thu)- Thu/Sat Sailing per week

AFRICA Serivce

SW2 (Thu)- Thu/Sat Sailing per week



FEEDER/ALX2

XIAMEN

（HAI

CANG)

Manzanillo

37 days

LAZARO

CARDENAS

 38days

RODMAN

  43days

BUENAVENTUR

A

45 days

CALLAO

 49 days

SAN ANTONIO

54 days

LI

R

Q

UE

CO

RO

NE

L

WK Vessel VOY Vessel Code
SI Cutoff

(Fri 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Fri 17:00)

CY Closing

(Fri 17:00)

CY Cutoff

(Sat 12:00)
Profoma ETD

Vessel VOY Vessel Code

ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETAETA
10 HAI XIANG HUI 185K HXHC0185N Mar-01 Mar-01 1-Mar Mar-02 Mar-02 ZEAL LUMOS 2410E ZOST2410E Mar-13 Apr-08 Apr-09 Apr-14 Apr-16 Apr-20 Apr-25 ## ##

11 HAI XIANG HUI 189K HXHC0189N Mar-08 Mar-08 8-Mar Mar-09 Mar-09 MSC BARI FA411A CBAT0411E Mar-20 Apr-15 Apr-16 Apr-21 Apr-23 Apr-27 May-02 ## ##

12 HAI XIANG HUI 193K HXHC0193N Mar-15 Mar-15 15-Mar Mar-16 Mar-16 ZEPHYR LUMOS 2412E ZPLT2412E Mar-27 Apr-22 Apr-23 Apr-28 Apr-30 May-04 May-09 ## ##

13 HAI XIANG HUI 197K HXHC0197N Mar-22 Mar-22 22-Mar Mar-23 Mar-23 MSC CHIYO FA413A YIHT0413E Apr-03 Apr-29 Apr-30 May-05 May-07 May-11 May-16 ## ##

14 HAI XIANG HUI 201K HXHC0201N Mar-29 Mar-29 29-Mar Mar-30 Mar-30 MSC IVA FA414A MBYT0414E Apr-10 May-06 May-07 May-12 May-14 May-18 May-23 ## ##

TERMINAL: HAIYING/SHIP AGENT: PORTTOWN

FEEDER/ALX1
NINGBO

  (SIQI)

MANZANILLO

 25days

LAZARO

CARDENAS

 27 days

CALLAO

 35 days

IQUIQUE

38 days

ANTOFAGAST

A

 40 days

VALPARAISO

 43days

WK Vessel VOY Vessel Code
SI Cutoff

(Wed 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Tue 17:00)

CY Closing

(Tue 18:00)

CY Cutoff

(Web 12:00)
Profoma  ETD Vessel VOY Vessel Code ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA

11 XINOU15 24510N XINC1460N Mar-06 Mar-05 Mar-05 Mar-06 Mar-07 LIMA EXPRESS 2411E IMET2411E 14-Mar Apr-01 Apr-03 Apr-11 Apr-14 Apr-16 Apr-19

12 XINOU15 24511N XINC1461N Mar-13 Mar-12 Mar-12 Mar-13 Mar-14 BUENOS AIRES EXPRESS 2412E BAET2412E 21-Mar Apr-08 Apr-10 Apr-18 Apr-21 Apr-23 Apr-26

13 XINOU15 24512N XINC1462N Mar-20 Mar-19 Mar-19 Mar-20 Mar-21 HUMBOLDT EXPRESS 2413E HBET2413E 28-Mar Apr-15 Apr-17 Apr-25 Apr-28 Apr-30 May-03

14 XINOU15 24513N XINC1463N Mar-27 Mar-26 Mar-26 Mar-27 Mar-28 SEASPAN BELIEF 2414E SBST2414E 4-Apr Apr-22 Apr-24 May-02 May-05 May-07 May-10

15 XINOU15 24514N XINC1464N Apr-03 Apr-02 Apr-02 Apr-03 Apr-04 SEASPAN BRIGHTNESS 2415E RGST2415E 11-Apr Apr-29 May-01 May-09 May-12 May-14 May-17

TERMINAL: FUZHOU QINGZHOU/SHIP AGENT:SINOTRANS

FEEDER/ALX3
NINGBO

  (SIQI)

ENSENADA

 33days

MANZANILLO

 37days

PUERTO

QUETZAL

41 days

BUENAVENTUR

A

 45days

CALLAO

 49 days

GUAYAQUIL

 52 days

R

O

D

WK Vessel VOY Vessel Code
SI Cutoff

(Wed 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Tue 17:00)

CY Closing

(Tue 18:00)

CY Cutoff

(Web 12:00)
Profoma  ETD Vessel VOY Vessel Code

ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA
12 XINOU15 24510N XINC1460N Mar-06 Mar-05 Mar-05 Mar-06 Mar-07 SEASPAN BRILLIANCE 2412E LIAT2412E 17-Mar 9-Apr 13-Apr 17-Apr 21-Apr 25-Apr 28-April ##

13 XINOU15 24511N XINC1461N Mar-13 Mar-12 Mar-12 Mar-13 Mar-14 COYHAIQUE 2413E QYQT2413E 24-Mar 16-Apr 20-Apr 24-Apr 28-Apr 2-May 5-May ##

14 XINOU15 24512N XINC1462N Mar-20 Mar-19 Mar-19 Mar-20 Mar-21 NAVARINO FZ414A ANVT2414E 31-Mar 23-Apr 27-Apr 1-May 5-May 9-May 12-May ##

15 XINOU15 24513N XINC1463N Mar-27 Mar-26 Mar-26 Mar-27 Mar-28 SEASPAN BELLWETHER 2415E SSBT2415E 7-Apr 30-Apr 4-May 8-May 12-May 16-May 19-May ##

16 XINOU15 24514N XINC1464N Apr-03 Apr-02 Apr-02 Apr-03 Apr-04 SEASPAN BEYOND 2416E SPDT2416E 14-Apr 7-May 11-May 15-May 19-May 23-May 26-May ##

TERMINAL: FUZHOU QINGZHOU/SHIP AGENT:SINOTRANS

ALX2(Sat)- Thu/Sat Sailing per week

AFRICA Serivce FUZHOU

MOTHER VESSEL  AX2

ALX1 (Thu)- Thu Sailing per week

South America Serivce

WEST COAST

ALX3(Thu)- Thu Sailing per week

South America Serivce

WEST COAST
FUZHOU

MOTHER VESSEL

AX3

FUZHOU
MOTHER VESSEL

AX1



Ocean Network Express (China) Ltd.Fuzhou Branch

2024 Mar. Vessel Schedule Export Last Updated at: 6-Feb-2024

Ocean Network Express (China) Ltd.Fuzhou Branch

Address: Unit A,28th Floor, World Trade Plaza,

No.71 Wusi Road, Gulou District,Fuzhou, China 350001

Pls click here to submit your new booking & S/I through Ecommerce:

Pls click here to sutbmit your booking amendment through Fuzhou Penavico Website:

Pls click here for General Inquiry through Live Chat:

S/I amendment and late SI request:

Email: fj.ofs.exp@one-line.com

Tel. : +020 83635800

FEEDER/CIP Ningbo
 NHAVA SHEVA

23 days

WK Vessel VOY Vessel code
SI Cutoff

(Fri 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Fri 18:00)

CY Closing

(Sat 12:00)

CY Cutoff

(Sat 12:00)
Profoma ETD Vessel VOY Vessel code ETD ETA

11 QIHE11 24509N H11C4509N Mar-01 Mar-01 Mar-03 Mar-03 Mar-04 TS SINGAPORE 24002W TSIT2402W Mar-14 Mar-30

12 QIHE11 24510N H11C4510N Mar-08 Mar-08 Mar-10 Mar-10 Mar-11 EVER ENVOY 187W VOYT0187W Mar-21 Apr-06

13 QIHE11 24511N H11C4511N Mar-15 Mar-15 Mar-17 Mar-17 Mar-18 X-PRESS PISCES 24003W XPIT2403W Mar-28 Apr-13

14 QIHE11 24512N H11C4512N Mar-22 Mar-22 Mar-24 Mar-24 Mar-25 REN JIAN 25 2403W RJ2T2403W Apr-04 Apr-20

FEEDER/CIP Ningbo
 NHAVA SHEVA

23 days

WK Vessel VOY Vessel code
SI Cutoff

(Wed 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Tue 17:00)

CY Closing

(Tue 17:00)

CY Cutoff

(Wed 12:00)
Profoma ETD Vessel VOY Vessel code ETD ETA

11 XINOU15 24510N XINC1460N Mar-06 Mar-05 Mar-05 Mar-06 Mar-07 TS SINGAPORE 24002W TSIT2402W Mar-14 Mar-30

12 XINOU15 24511N XINC1461N Mar-13 Mar-12 Mar-12 Mar-13 Mar-14 EVER ENVOY 187W VOYT0187W Mar-21 Apr-06

13 XINOU15 24512N XINC1462N Mar-20 Mar-19 Mar-19 Mar-20 Mar-21 X-PRESS PISCES 24003W XPIT2403W Mar-28 Apr-13

14 XINOU15 24513N XINC1463N Mar-27 Mar-26 Mar-26 Mar-27 Mar-28 REN JIAN 25 2403W RJ2T2403W Apr-04 Apr-20

CIP(Mon)- Mon/Thu Sailing per week

AO Serivce FUZHOU
2ND LEG VESSEL

CIP

TERMINAL: QINGZHOU/SHIP AGENT: SINOTRANS

CIP(Thu)- Mon/Thu Sailing per week

AO Serivce FUZHOU
2ND LEG VESSEL

CIP

TERMINAL: QINGZHOU/SHIP AGENT: SINOTRANS

Remarks:
1. Attention To China Customs 
Advance Manifest (CCAM) 
Regulation : by our appointed local 
ship agents before "Cut-off" time. 
Cut-off time will be counted at 26 
hours before vessel ETA.
2. Schedules are subject to change 
without prior notice.

https://ecomm.one-line.com/one-ecom
http://www.penavicofz.com:81/e_commerceUI/
https://hk.one-line.com/


FEEDER/AUN Hong Kong
SYDNEY

20 days

MELBOURNE

25 days

BRISBANE

30 days

WK Vessel VOY Vessel code
SI Cutoff

(Fri 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Fri 18:00)

CY Closing

(Fri 12:00)

CY Cutoff

(Fri 24:00)
Profoma ETD Vessel VOY VVD ETD ETA ETA ETA

6 HUA KAI 0121M HUKC4121S 1-Mar 1-Mar 1-Mar 1-Mar 3-Mar MAERSK SEBAROK 409S ROKT0409S 10-Mar 23-Mar 28-Mar 2-Apr

7 HUA KAI 0127M HUKC4127S 8-Mar 8-Mar 8-Mar 8-Mar 10-Mar GSL MELITA 410S GSMT0410S 17-Mar 30-Mar 4-Apr 9-Apr

8 HUA KAI 0133M HUKC4133S 15-Mar 15-Mar 15-Mar 15-Mar 17-Mar SFL HAWAII 411S WIIT0411S 24-Mar 6-Apr 11-Apr 16-Apr

9 HUA KAI 0139M HUKC4139S 22-Mar 22-Mar 22-Mar 22-Mar 24-Mar ARIES 412S AEIT0412S 31-Mar 13-Apr 18-Apr 23-Apr

TERMINAL: FUZHONG HAIYING/SHIP AGENT: XIETONG

AUN(SUN)- Sailing per week

EU Serivce FUZHOU
MOTHER VESSEL

AUN


